Glass Rod Inventory - Silver Glass (COE 104)

Type

Stock #

Color

We are selling the rods in packages as listed.
Weights are truncated to the lower full oz.
We are not selling partial packages or individual rods at this time.
Please identify the packages and we will calculate the final price and shipping.
Because of the weight, it would be best to pick your order up locally in Raleigh, NC,
or cross paths with John when he is teaching at Wm. Holland.
If you purchase significant quantities we may give an additional discount.
Sale pending for packages that are everstruek.

BellaDonna
BellaDonna
BellaDonna
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Double Helix
Gaffer
Hot Glass
Color
Kugler
Kugler
Kugler
Precision
Precision
Precision
Precision
Trautman

BD-01
BD-02
BD-06
RE-391

BE-476

OK-455
AG-610
TH-468
AK-422
G-049
ASK-6

345215

345181

345180
PCS413F
504404
PCS412F
SPC405

104-DP

Moody Blue
Purplescent
Royal Purple
Catalyst
Electra 2.1
Helios
Iris Blue
Iris Blue
Kronos 2
Lavender Super Luster
Luna 3
Notos (Blue-Gray Luster)

Nero Duro (Still Black)
Silver Cinnamon

Brown Gold Kugler
Silver Brown Kugler Stringer
Silver Petrol Red
Garzoni Giovanna
Monet Silver Amethyst
Sasha's Silver First
Transparent Da Vinci
Deep Purple
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Price per pound

$100.00
$100.00
$50.00

$60.00
$100.00
$100.00
$100.00

$80.00
$100.00

$70.18
$40.00

$112.00
$160.00
$160.00
$80.00
$70.00
$80.00
$70.00
$80.00

Our
Asking
Price

$9.38
$12.50
$6.25
$10.97
$3.75
$78.13
$12.50
$12.50
$27.44
$13.72
$40.00
$9.38
$5.49
$13.72
$19.20
$8.77
$5.00

$3.50
$5.00
$5.00
$7.50
$8.75
$10.00
$6.56
$12.50



