Glass Rod Inventory - Silver Glass (COE 104)

2/9/2018

					Our
			Weight	Manufacturer's	Asking
Type	Stock #	Color	in oz	Price per pound	Price

We are selling the rods in packages as listed.

Weights are truncated to the lower full oz.

We are not selling partial packages or individual rods at this time.

Please identify the packages and we will calculate the final price and shipping.

Because of the weight, it would be best to pick your order up locally in Raleigh, NC,

or cross paths with John when he is teaching at Wm. Holland.

If you purchase significant quantities we may give an additional discount.

Sale pending for packages that are overstruck.

BellaDonna	BD-01	Moody Blue	3	\$100.00	\$9.38
BellaDonna	BD-02	Purplescent	4	\$100.00	\$12.50
BellaDonna	BD-06	Royal Purple	4	\$50.00	\$6.25
Double Helix	RE-391	Catalyst	4		\$10.97
Double Helix		Electra 2.1	2	\$60.00	\$3.75
Double Helix		Helios	25	\$100.00	\$78.13
Double Helix		Iris Blue	4	\$100.00	\$12.50
Double Helix		Iris Blue	4	\$100.00	\$12.50
Double Helix		Kronos 2	10		\$27.44
Double Helix	BE-476	Lavender Super Luster	5		\$13.72
Double Helix		Luna 3	16	\$80.00	\$40.00
Double Helix	OK-455	Notos (Blue-Gray Luster)	3	\$100.00	\$9.38
Double Helix	AG-610		2		\$5.49
Double Helix	TH-468		5		\$13.72
Double Helix	AK-422		7		\$19.20
Gaffer	G-049	Nero Duro (Still Black)	4	\$70.18	\$8.77
Hot Glass	ASK-6	Silver Cinnamon	4	\$40.00	\$5.00
Color					
Kugler	345215	Brown Gold Kugler	1	\$112.00	\$3.50
Kugler	345181	Silver Brown Kugler Stringer	1	\$160.00	\$5.00
Kugler	345180	Silver Petrol Red	1	\$160.00	\$5.00
Precision	PCS413F	Garzoni Giovanna	3	\$80.00	\$7.50
Precision	504404	Monet Silver Amethyst	4	\$70.00	\$8.75
Precision	PCS412F	Sasha's Silver First	4	\$80.00	\$10.00
Precision	SPC405	Transparent Da Vinci	3	\$70.00	\$6.56
Trautman	104-DP	Deep Purple	5	\$80.00	\$12.50